
BURRITOS

ROASTED VEGGIE

Ancho Ground Beef

Mexican Pulled Pork

Chorizo Sausage

Lime Marinated Chicken

Chipotle Beef

Baja Shrimp

Burrito Bowl

  10”

$8.88

$9.69

$9.69

$9.69

$9.69

$10.19

$10.19

Starting at $10.99

12”

$9.88

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.49

$11.49

QUESADILLAS

ROASTED VEGGIE

Ancho Ground Beef

Mexican Pulled Pork

Chorizo Sausage

Lime Marinated Chicken

Chipotle Beef

Baja Shrimp

$8.88

$10.69

$10.69

$10.69

$10.69

$11.29

$11.29

KID'S MENU

BURRITO

TACOS (2)

QUESADILLA

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

145 Main Street West • (519) 291-1919 • @birdiesholyguac

TOPPINGS
REFRIED BEANS, BLACK BEANS, RICE, LETTUCE, GUACAMOLE, GREEN PEPPERS, 
CORN SALSA, MILD SALSA, RED ONIONS, SALSA VERDE, TOMATOES, 
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, CILANTRO

TACOS

 One

$3.49

$3.89

$3.89

$3.89

$3.89

$4.19

   ---

ROASTED VEGGIE

Ancho Ground Beef

Mexican Pulled Pork

Chorizo Sausage

Lime Marinated Chicken

Chipotle Beef

Baja Shrimp

Three

$9.69

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.57

$11.57

(Kids 12 & Under)

SAUCES
SOUTHWEST RANCH, SOUR CREAM, ROASTED RED PEPPER, MEDIUM CHIPOTLE HOT,
EXTREME HABANARO HOT


