

HOLY GUACAMOLE

LISTOWEL >>>>

145 Main Street West • (519) 291-1919 • @birdiesholyguac

BURRITOS

	10"	12"
ROASTED VEGGIE	\$8.88	\$9.88
ANCHO GROUND BEEF	\$9.69	\$10.99
MEXICAN PULLED PORK	\$9.69	\$10.99
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$9.69	\$10.99
LIME MARINATED CHICKEN	\$9.69	\$10.99
CHIPOTLE BEEF	\$10.19	\$11.49
BAJA SHRIMP	\$10.19	\$11.49
BURRITO BOWL	STARTING AT \$10.99	

\\/ TACOS

	ONE	THREE
ROASTED VEGGIE	\$3.49	\$9.69
ANCHO GROUND BEEF	\$3.89	\$10.99
MEXICAN PULLED PORK	\$3.89	\$10.99
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$3.89	\$10.99
LIME MARINATED CHICKEN	\$3.89	\$10.99
CHIPOTLE BEEF	\$4.19	\$11.57
BAJA SHRIMP		\$11.57

QUESADILLAS

ROASTED VEGGIE	\$8.88
ANCHO GROUND BEEF	\$10.69
MEXICAN PULLED PORK	\$10.69
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$10.69
LIME MARINATED CHICKEN	\$10.69
CHIPOTLE BEEF	\$11.29
BAJA SHRIMP	\$11.29

TOPPINGS

REFRIED BEANS, BLACK BEANS, RICE, LETTUCE, GUACAMOLE, GREEN PEPPERS, CORN SALSA, MILD SALSA, RED ONIONS, SALSA VERDE, TOMATOES, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, CILANTRO

SAUCES

SOUTHWEST RANCH, SOUR CREAM, ROASTED RED PEPPER, MEDIUM CHIPOTLE HOT, EXTREME HABANARO HOT

KID'S MENU

(KIDS 12 & UNDER)

BURRITO TACOS (2)	\$4.99 \$4.99